140CT24
16:08:05(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 11

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPORTING DATE: 140CT24

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 130CT24

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH : 3/9/11/6

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfécta

RUNNERS : NONE

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

6

PAYS {US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
GFFICIAL

3 59.80 15.40
9 5.40
11

6

OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/9 334.20 ie7.10
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
379711 2919.20 729.80
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/9/11/6 10289.80 1028.98

Show

10.80
4.00
6.60

{38 Lollars)

{US Dcllars}

(U8 Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




140CT24
16:08:05 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 130CT24

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ORDER COF FINISH : 13/9/3/12

SCRATCHED RUKNERS
FAVORITES : @

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st i3
2nd 9
3rd 3
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/9
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
13/9/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/9/3/12

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
3/13

$2.

52

$1.

52

REPORT

Win

10.89

Q0 PAYS
29.60

.00 PAYS

146.00

00 PAYS
449.60

.00 PAYS

3560.60

140CT24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{JS Doliars)

1.

50.

30.

§1.

Place

4.80
4.80

00 PAYS

14.8C

50 PAYS
36.5C

1G PAYS
44.96

00 PAYS
1780.30

(US

(Us

(s

{us

Show

3.40
3.80
6.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2



140CTZ4 PRICE REPORT
16:08:05{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 140CT24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 130CT24
RACE : 13

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 10.60 4.40
2nd 1 14.20
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/1 154.80 77.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
9/1/5 666.40 166.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/1/5/4 1715.8D 171.58

Daily Dcuble
OFFICTIAL $2.00 BAYS
13/9 59.00

1.

00 PAYS
29.50

(us

(Us

(us

(UGS

Show

3.00
5.80
2.40

Dollars)

Noilars)

Dollars)

Declliars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 3



